
Pl. Name, Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. Bruttoschläge
1. Just, Jan 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 78
2. Schwarz, Nicolas 3 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 6 6 4 79
3. Peters, Stephan R. 5 4 7 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 80
4. Groth, Henrik-Paul 4 3 6 4 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 2 6 5 5 5 4 83
5. Houben, Christine 5 4 7 5 8 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 4 7 4 4 85
6. Klimaschka, Vincent 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 5 86
7. Calder, Dennis 5 5 7 4 6 5 9 2 7 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 92
* Kreis, Ludwiege 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 7 4 92
* Kaltwasser, Christel 5 3 6 6 8 4 6 2 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 5 5 92
* Schuhmann, Ralf 5 4 5 5 6 3 7 3 6 5 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 92

11. Schmidt, Daniela 6 4 5 5 7 3 7 3 5 4 6 7 6 5 5 6 4 5 93
12. Goldbeck, Matthias 6 6 6 5 7 4 6 2 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 96
* Neuberger, Peter 6 3 6 5 7 3 8 3 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 7 7 96

14. Kürten, Ben-Maximilian 5 6 7 4 7 3 9 4 7 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 97
* Bartenbach, Anne 5 5 5 5 7 4 8 5 7 4 8 4 3 5 6 7 5 4 97
* Aleixo, Paulo 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 6 97
* Reinhard, Benjamin 5 4 5 5 8 6 6 4 4 4 7 7 3 5 4 6 7 7 97
* Tunali, Burak 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 8 97

 

Monatspreis Jahres-Eclectic

Brutto



Pl. Name, Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. Nettoschläge
1. Peters, Stephan R. 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 5 3 3 61
2. Straßburger, Sven 3 1 4 4 5 2 6 1 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 5 65
3. Schwarz, Nicolas 2 2 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 5 6 3 68
* Tunali, Burak 4 2 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 6 68
5. Klimaschka, Vincent 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 70
6. Calder, Dennis 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 1 6 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 71
* Leopold, Uwe 5 2 4 3 6 3 5 1 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 71
8. Just, Jan 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 72
9. Schuhmann, Ralf 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 2 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 73
10. Houben, Christine 4 3 6 5 7 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 6 4 3 74
* Kaltwasser, Christel 4 2 5 5 7 3 5 1 5 4 5 4 2 5 3 6 4 4 74
* Gonzales, Fernan 4 2 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 74
* Schmidt, Daniela 5 3 4 4 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 74

14. Kudlich, Helena 4 2 4 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 75
15. Michel, Dr. Samuel 3 4 5 7 6 3 5 2 6 4 7 1 3 4 4 4 4 4 76
16. Kürten, Ben-Maximilian 4 5 6 3 6 2 7 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 77
* Hale, Rainer 6 2 4 6 5 2 7 2 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 77
* Meyer, Oliver 6 2 3 5 7 2 7 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 4 77

Monatspreis Jahres-Eclectic

Netto A
(HCPI bis 26,4)



Pl. Name, Vorname 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. Nettoschläge
1. Krambs, Rolf 3 3 6 6 3 3 4 2 4 5 6 3 2 2 3 5 4 5 69
* Neuberger, Peter 4 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 6 6 69
3. Tetzlaff, Christiane 5 2 4 5 5 3 5 1 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 6 71
* Steeb, Karl-Heinz 5 3 3 2 5 1 7 2 4 6 6 2 2 2 6 7 4 4 71
5. Goldbeck, Matthias 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 1 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 4 6 72
* Wolk, Andreas 6 2 4 2 7 1 5 2 4 2 6 5 2 4 4 6 6 4 72
7. Huber, Dr. Peter 6 3 3 3 6 2 5 3 4 3 5 6 2 3 5 4 4 6 73
8. Maleiner, Frank-Mark 2 5 6 5 4 3 4 1 6 6 5 3 3 5 3 4 6 4 75
* Lenz, Helmut 5 3 4 2 5 2 7 3 3 6 5 5 3 3 3 4 6 6 75

10. Schuhmann, Rita 2 4 4 4 7 5 5 1 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 76
* Meyer, Julia 6 5 3 4 3 3 6 1 6 4 6 4 2 2 3 7 6 5 76

12. Meyer, Andre 4 5 5 3 6 2 7 3 6 3 7 6 3 2 3 5 4 3 77
* Wolf-Mayer, Annette 4 3 3 4 5 1 5 5 6 6 5 5 1 5 6 7 3 3 77

14. Wisker, Anton 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 78
15. Schlosser, Priscille 3 4 4 4 7 4 7 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 79
16. Quadt, Andrea 4 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 3 82
17. Trier, Marvin 5 3 6 3 7 1 7 4 6 6 7 6 2 5 4 4 4 4 84
18. Lipfert, Dr. Bernd 4 4 5 5 7 6 8 2 6 12 7 5 3 3 3 7 4 4 95

Monatspreis Jahres-Eclectic

Netto B
(HCPI 26,5 - 54,0)


